CLASS A INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT
IN CHEROKEE COUNTY, SC
Build-to-Suit Opportunities Available
CHEROKEE COMMERCE CENTER 85
Garrett Scott, SIOR
Managing Director
864.527.5453
John Montgomery, SIOR

 P
h
ot
os
SC
NC
GA
FL
TN
KY
VA
26
26
85
SPARTANBURGSPARTANBURG
20 MILES20 MILES
COLUMBIACOLUMBIA
115 MILES115 MILES
GREENVILLEGREENVILLE
47 MILES47 MILES
ATLANTAATLANTA
190 MILES190 MILES
CHARLOTTECHARLOTTE
45 MILES45 MILES
RALEIGHRALEIGH
217 MILES217 MILES
CHARLESTONCHARLESTON
220 MILES220 MILES
20
16
75
95